
                        R. Vanden Avond Inviational
                        Kletsch Park, Glendale, WI
                    Hosted by Whitefish Bay High School
                                 9/14/2023
                 ========== BOYS JV TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    29  Germantown                                  (18:30.1  92:30.4 0:56.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Emerson Feltz           11   18:09.7
  2      2  Brayden Ebli            11   18:14.3
  3      4  James Goetter           11   18:23.1
  4      8  Tyler Oertel            11   18:37.5
  5     14  Jack Flynn              9    19:05.8
  6   ( 22) Max Gahr                9    19:33.2
  7   ( 23) Liam Paruch             9    19:34.4

  2.    85  Nicolet                                     (19:11.5  95:57.2 1:42.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  santiago Rosas-Sarmie   12   18:27.2
  2      9  Matthew Hellman         10   18:39.8
  3     16  Lukas Kroll             11   19:19.2
  4     17  Roman Caban             9    19:21.7
  5     38  Daniel Orman            11   20:09.3
  6   ( 50) joseph dranzik          12   21:28.7
  7   ( 52) Logan Krueger           10   21:38.2

  3.   103  Badger                                      (19:24.3  97:01.4 1:27.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Eli Vandeberg           10   18:32.0
  2     18  Sam Reed                9    19:22.6
  3     20  Malachi Roberts         12   19:32.1
  4     25  Josh Vavroch            12   19:35.5
  5     34  Crisitan Rodriguez      11   19:59.2
  6   ( 35) Edward Stricker         11   20:01.0
  7   ( 36) Brody Skates            10   20:03.3

  4.   104  Whitefish Bay                               (19:28.8  97:23.7 3:30.4)
==========================================================
  1      3  Cormac Austin           10   18:18.1
  2      7  Julian Whelan           12   18:32.6
  3     13  Aiden Chang             11   19:03.4
  4     27  Charles Mitchell        10   19:41.1
  5     54  Evan May                10   21:48.5
  6   ( 56) Patrick Brady           12   22:05.4
  7   ( 61) Tony Lin                10   23:25.1

  5.   105  West Bend West                              (19:24.6  97:02.8 1:01.2)
==========================================================
  1     10  Adam Hasenstein         11   18:54.1
  2     12  Ethan Schnell           9    19:02.4
  3     24  Alex Lukaszewicz        11   19:35.4
  4     26  Mason Warczak           11   19:35.6
  5     33  Teagan Ongert           10   19:55.3
  6   ( 41) Hogan Kolowrat          10   20:21.4
  7   ( 42) Matthew Krawzik         10   20:25.9

  6.   153  Wauwatosa East                              (19:55.9  99:39.4 1:00.5)
==========================================================
  1     19  John Eash-Scott         11   19:31.0
  2     21  Jeff Bellot             11   19:32.3
  3     30  Hayden La Fave          12   19:44.2
  4     40  Eli Marble              9    20:20.4
  5     43  Chris Fischer           10   20:31.5
  6   ( 47) Will Owens              9    20:49.0
  7   ( 55) Kade Lubner             10   22:01.0

  7.   160  Brookfield East                             (19:57.4  99:47.0 1:43.1)
==========================================================
  1     11  Andrew Saudek           9    18:57.7
  2     29  Sam Walrath             11   19:43.8
  3     31  Nathan Meyers           11   19:49.7
  4     44  Teddy Poulos            12   20:35.0
  5     45  William Sobczak         11   20:40.8
  6   ( 46) Jacob Lindert           9    20:44.2
  7   ( 53) Theodore Celikay        10   21:47.0

  8.   181  Racine Park                                 (20:21.5  101:47.2 2:15.6)
==========================================================
  1     15  Myles Mapp              11   19:19.1
  2     28  Evan Vallejos           11   19:41.3
  3     39  David Garcia            10   20:12.9
  4     48  Antonio Castro          11   20:59.2
  5     51  Hayden Sura             11   21:34.7
  6   ( 57) Alberto Velasco         10   22:06.0
  7   ( 59) Nathaniel Vallejos      9    22:56.5

  9.   236  University School of Milwaukee              (21:15.2  106:15.9 3:04.7)
==========================================================
  1     32  Jake Raymond            9    19:53.9
  2     37  Karthik Ramanujam       11   20:04.6
  3     49  Matthew Freeman         11   21:11.0
  4     58  Ishaan Naik             9    22:07.8
  5     60  Neil Sachdev            11   22:58.6
  6   ( 62) Henry Birchall          12   25:43.1
  7   ( 63) Felix Resch             9    28:22.8
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                                  Boys JV
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Emerson Feltz      11   Germantown                                     5    5:54    4   12:00    6:06    6:11 18:09.7  5:51 
    2    2 Brayden Ebli       11   Germantown                                     3    5:51    3   11:57    6:07    6:18 18:14.3  5:53 
    3    3 Cormac Austin      10   Whitefish Bay                                  6    5:54    2   11:56    6:02    6:23 18:18.1  5:54 
    4    4 James Goetter      11   Germantown                                     4    5:54    5   12:02    6:08    6:22 18:23.1  5:56 
    5    5 Santiago Rosas-Sar 12   Nicolet                                        1    5:45    1   11:55    6:11    6:33 18:27.2  5:57 
    6    6 Eli Vandeberg      10   Badger                                        12    6:04   10   12:15    6:11    6:18 18:32.0  5:58 
    7    7 Julian Whelan      12   Whitefish Bay                                  9    5:56    8   12:03    6:08    6:30 18:32.6  5:59 
    8    8 Tyler Oertel       11   Germantown                                     7    5:55    7   12:03    6:09    6:36 18:37.5  6:00 
    9    9 Matthew Hellman    10   Nicolet                                        2    5:46    6   12:02    6:17    6:38 18:39.8  6:01 
   10   10 Adam Hasenstein    11   West Bend West                                11    6:03   11   12:24    6:21    6:31 18:54.1  6:05 
   11   11 Andrew Saudek      9    Brookfield East                               13    6:05   12   12:25    6:21    6:34 18:57.7  6:07 
   12   12 Ethan Schnell      9    West Bend West                                10    6:03   13   12:25    6:22    6:38 19:02.4  6:08 
   13   13 Aiden Chang        11   Whitefish Bay                                  8    5:55    9   12:12    6:17    6:52 19:03.4  6:09 
   14   14 Jack Flynn         9    Germantown                                    20    6:14   14   12:32    6:18    6:35 19:05.8  6:09 
   15   15 Myles Mapp         11   Racine Park                                   16    6:11   15   12:35    6:25    6:45 19:19.1  6:14 
   16   16 Lukas Kroll        11   Nicolet                                       15    6:08   18   12:39    6:31    6:42 19:19.2  6:14 
   17   17 Roman Caban        9    Nicolet                                       18    6:14   17   12:38    6:25    6:45 19:21.7  6:14 
   18   18 Sam Reed           9    Badger                                        30    6:18   21   12:48    6:30    6:36 19:22.6  6:15 
   19   19 John Eash-Scott    11   Wauwatosa East                                24    6:16   25   12:52    6:36    6:40 19:31.0  6:17 
   20   20 Malachi Roberts    12   Badger                                        14    6:08   16   12:36    6:29    6:57 19:32.1  6:18 
   21   21 Jeff Bellot        11   Wauwatosa East                                19    6:14   20   12:48    6:34    6:46 19:32.3  6:18 
   22   22 Max Gahr           9    Germantown                                    44    6:28   27   12:53    6:26    6:41 19:33.2  6:18 
   23   23 Liam Paruch        9    Germantown                                    32    6:20   32   12:56    6:37    6:39 19:34.4  6:18 
   24   24 Alex Lukaszewicz   11   West Bend West                                26    6:18   19   12:44    6:27    6:52 19:35.4  6:19 
   25   25 Josh Vavroch       12   Badger                                        21    6:15   28   12:54    6:40    6:42 19:35.5  6:19 
   26   26 Mason Warczak      11   West Bend West                                29    6:18   24   12:51    6:33    6:46 19:35.6  6:19 
   27      Jack Schroeder     12   Germantown                                    40    6:26   34   12:59    6:34    6:41 19:39.2  6:20 
   28   27 Charles Mitchell   10   Whitefish Bay                                 22    6:16   29   12:55    6:40    6:47 19:41.1  6:21 
   29   28 Evan Vallejos      11   Racine Park                                   17    6:11   22   12:48    6:38    6:54 19:41.3  6:21 
   30   29 Sam Walrath        11   Brookfield East                               25    6:17   30   12:56    6:39    6:49 19:43.8  6:22 
   31   30 Hayden La Fave     12   Wauwatosa East                                28    6:18   26   12:53    6:35    6:52 19:44.2  6:22 
   32   31 Nathan Meyers      11   Brookfield East                               41    6:27   36   13:09    6:42    6:42 19:49.7  6:23 
   33   32 Jake Raymond       9    University School of Milwaukee                34    6:22   33   12:57    6:35    6:58 19:53.9  6:25 
   34   33 Teagan Ongert      10   West Bend West                                27    6:18   23   12:50    6:33    7:06 19:55.3  6:25 
   35   34 Crisitan Rodriguez 11   Badger                                        55    6:36   46   13:20    6:44    6:40 19:59.2  6:26 
   36   35 Edward Stricker    11   Badger                                        31    6:19   31   12:56    6:37    7:06 20:01.0  6:27 
   37   36 Brody Skates       10   Badger                                        23    6:16   44   13:18    7:02    6:46 20:03.3  6:28 
   38   37 Karthik Ramanujam  11   University School of Milwaukee                50    6:33   37   13:10    6:37    6:56 20:04.6  6:28 
   39      Hunter Erdman      10   Germantown                                    56    6:36   51   13:24    6:48    6:45 20:07.9  6:29 
   40   38 Daniel Orman       11   Nicolet                                       33    6:21   35   13:00    6:39    7:10 20:09.3  6:30 
   41      Ethan Galle        9    Germantown                                    51    6:34   38   13:12    6:38    7:02 20:12.7  6:31 
   42   39 David Garcia       10   Racine Park                                   45    6:28   45   13:18    6:51    6:55 20:12.9  6:31 
   43      Thomas Hiffman     10   Badger                                        43    6:28   43   13:17    6:50    6:57 20:13.6  6:31 
   44      Jeremiah Morrow    9    Germantown                                    53    6:35   42   13:17    6:42    6:58 20:13.6  6:31 
   45   40 Eli Marble         9    Wauwatosa East                                37    6:23   40   13:15    6:52    7:06 20:20.4  6:33 
   46   41 Hogan Kolowrat     10   West Bend West                                49    6:33   50   13:23    6:50    7:00 20:21.4  6:34 
   47   42 Matthew Krawzik    10   West Bend West                                48    6:33   49   13:22    6:50    7:05 20:25.9  6:35 
   48      Andrew Reineck     11   Germantown                                    38    6:25   39   13:15    6:50    7:12 20:26.1  6:35 
   49      Colin Healey       10   West Bend West                                66    6:49   55   13:33    6:44    6:55 20:26.8  6:35 
   50   43 Chris Fischer      10   Wauwatosa East                                35    6:23   41   13:16    6:53    7:17 20:31.5  6:37 
   51   44 Teddy Poulos       12   Brookfield East                               42    6:27   52   13:25    6:58    7:11 20:35.0  6:38 
   52   45 William Sobczak    11   Brookfield East                               36    6:23   48   13:22    6:59    7:20 20:40.8  6:40 
   53      Miles Beisbier     9    West Bend West                                74    7:01   56   13:33    6:32    7:10 20:41.9  6:40 
   54   46 Jacob Lindert      9    Brookfield East                               46    6:30   53   13:26    6:56    7:19 20:44.2  6:41 
   55      Oran Voigt         12   Germantown                                    39    6:26   47   13:21    6:55    7:26 20:45.2  6:41 
   56      Ryan Schraufnagel  12   Germantown                                    54    6:36   54   13:31    6:55    7:19 20:48.2  6:42 
   57      Justin Martinez    12   West Bend West                                68    6:52   61   13:45    6:53    7:05 20:48.6  6:42 
   58   47 Will Owens         9    Wauwatosa East                                59    6:40   59   13:42    7:02    7:08 20:49.0  6:42 
   59      Brady Johnson      9    West Bend West                                78    7:03   65   13:53    6:50    6:59 20:51.2  6:43 
   60   48 Antonio Castro     11   Racine Park                                   47    6:31   60   13:42    7:12    7:18 20:59.2  6:46 
   61      Mason Scheel       9    Badger                                        62    6:45   62   13:49    7:05    7:16 21:04.6  6:47 
   62      Maxx Roberts       12   Badger                                        61    6:43   63   13:49    7:07    7:16 21:04.6  6:48 
   63   49 Matthew Freeman    11   University School of Milwaukee                52    6:35   57   13:42    7:08    7:30 21:11.0  6:50 
   64      Zachary Prescott   10   Germantown                                    58    6:39   58   13:42    7:03    7:31 21:12.1  6:50 
   65   50 Joseph Dranzik     12   Nicolet                                       60    6:41   64   13:52    7:12    7:37 21:28.7  6:55 
   66      Jed Solverson      10   Badger                                        71    6:56   70   14:05    7:10    7:25 21:29.3  6:55 
   67      Gavin Melsterand   9    West Bend West                                84    7:07   71   14:12    7:06    7:23 21:34.2  6:57 
   68   51 Hayden Sura        11   Racine Park                                   77    7:03   72   14:12    7:10    7:24 21:34.7  6:57 
   69      Kyle Privat        11   Germantown                                    64    6:47   69   14:05    7:18    7:34 21:37.2  6:58 
   70   52 Logan Krueger      10   Nicolet                                       65    6:48   67   14:03    7:16    7:36 21:38.2  6:58 
   71      Jack Gozdowiak     12   Germantown                                    63    6:47   73   14:13    7:27    7:33 21:45.0  7:01 
   72   53 Theodore Celikay   10   Brookfield East                               57    6:39   66   13:54    7:16    7:54 21:47.0  7:01 
   73      Archie Hughes      12   West Bend West                                76    7:02   74   14:15    7:13    7:34 21:47.7  7:01 
   74   54 Evan May           10   Whitefish Bay                                 73    7:00   76   14:19    7:19    7:31 21:48.5  7:02 
   75      Brody Busch        12   Badger                                        85    7:09   82   14:32    7:24    7:21 21:52.2  7:03 
   76   55 Kade Lubner        10   Wauwatosa East                                70    6:55   77   14:19    7:24    7:43 22:01.0  7:06 
   77   56 Patrick Brady      12   Whitefish Bay                                 72    6:58   75   14:18    7:21    7:48 22:05.4  7:07 
   78   57 Alberto Velasco    10   Racine Park                                   75    7:01   68   14:04    7:04    8:03 22:06.0  7:07 
   79   58 Ishaan Naik        9    University School of Milwaukee                69    6:55   78   14:20    7:26    7:49 22:07.8  7:08 
   80      Jonah Vetter       9    Brookfield East                               87    7:10   87   14:40    7:30    7:30 22:09.1  7:08 
   81      Malachi McKay      9    Nicolet                                       91    7:14   85   14:39    7:25    7:32 22:09.9  7:09 
   82      Henry Ebert        11   Brookfield East                               81    7:05   79   14:25    7:21    7:53 22:16.9  7:11 
   83      Gabriel Salato-Wyk 9    Brookfield East                               86    7:10   86   14:40    7:31    7:38 22:17.1  7:11 
   84      Lucas Grondin      11   Nicolet                                       83    7:05   80   14:29    7:25    7:52 22:20.0  7:12 
   85      Christian Tills    12   Badger                                        89    7:13   84   14:36    7:23    7:46 22:21.0  7:12 
   86      Zachary Berg       9    Nicolet                                       95    7:21   89   14:45    7:24    7:38 22:21.6  7:12 
   87      Tyler Kirsch       10   Germantown                                    96    7:23   93   14:56    7:33    7:29 22:24.6  7:13 
   88      Matt Turner        12   Brookfield East                               82    7:05   83   14:32    7:28    7:56 22:27.5  7:14 
   89      Christian Ellner   10   Nicolet                                       90    7:14   91   14:45    7:32    7:46 22:30.0  7:15 
   90      Davis Sheppard     10   Nicolet                                       79    7:04   90   14:45    7:41    7:46 22:30.1  7:15 
   91      Oliver Slane       9    West Bend West                                98    7:25   92   14:48    7:24    7:43 22:30.6  7:15 
   92      Elliott Lovitz     9    Nicolet                                       67    6:52   81   14:30    7:38    8:03 22:31.8  7:16 
   93      Sullivan Bennett   10   Nicolet                                      101    7:25   96   15:01    7:36    7:54 22:53.6  7:23 
   94   59 Nathaniel Vallejos 9    Racine Park                                  106    7:36  100   15:10    7:35    7:47 22:56.5  7:24 
   95   60 Neil Sachdev       11   University School of Milwaukee                97    7:23   95   14:58    7:35    8:02 22:58.6  7:24 
   96      Cole Derington     10   Badger                                       105    7:36   98   15:07    7:32    7:55 23:01.8  7:25 
   97      Camden Dey         10   Badger                                       103    7:29  103   15:17    7:49    7:54 23:10.1  7:28 
   98      Finley Lipman      9    Nicolet                                       80    7:04   88   14:42    7:38    8:29 23:10.7  7:28 
   99      John Goetter       9    Germantown                                    94    7:21   97   15:05    7:45    8:15 23:18.8  7:31 
  100      Noah Sullivan      9    Brookfield East                               88    7:12   94   14:58    7:46    8:22 23:19.2  7:31 
  101      Edgardo Ramirez    10   Racine Park                                  100    7:25  101   15:15    7:50    8:05 23:19.6  7:31 
  102      Travis Bates       12   Badger                                       115    7:44  106   15:25    7:41    7:59 23:22.7  7:32 
  103   61 Tony Lin           10   Whitefish Bay                                 93    7:17   99   15:08    7:52    8:18 23:25.1  7:33 
  104      Riley Krueger      9    Nicolet                                      104    7:31  104   15:18    7:48    8:13 23:30.3  7:34 
  105      Jack Hildenbrand   9    Nicolet                                      107    7:39  107   15:25    7:47    8:07 23:30.6  7:35 
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===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
  106      Jack Meyler        12   Wauwatosa East                                92    7:15  102   15:16    8:01    8:16 23:31.3  7:35 
  107      Braden Murray      11   West Bend West                               119    7:47  112   15:40    7:53    7:54 23:32.9  7:35 
  108      Kai Morgan         11   Wauwatosa East                               109    7:41  109   15:37    7:56    7:58 23:33.4  7:35 
  109      Elijah Peil        11   Nicolet                                       99    7:25  105   15:24    8:00    8:19 23:42.7  7:38 
  110      Caiden West        9    Badger                                       112    7:43  113   15:44    8:01    8:00 23:43.1  7:39 
  111      Jack Newbold       9    Whitefish Bay                                114    7:44  108   15:29    7:46    8:15 23:43.8  7:39 
  112      Drew Bengston      10   Germantown                                   117    7:45  110   15:38    7:53    8:15 23:51.7  7:41 
  113      Oliver Henika      9    Whitefish Bay                                127    8:02  115   15:53    7:52    8:07 23:59.3  7:44 
  114      Alec Dayton        11   Germantown                                   102    7:27  111   15:40    8:13    8:31 24:10.1  7:47 
  115      Max Pirkey         10   Germantown                                   118    7:46  114   15:46    8:00    8:26 24:10.6  7:47 
  116      Matthew Wrolstad   11   Racine Park                                  123    7:58  116   16:03    8:05    8:18 24:20.1  7:50 
  117      Noah Rafn          9    Germantown                                   122    7:54  117   16:06    8:12    8:19 24:24.4  7:52 
  118      Brody Weiss        11   Nicolet                                      125    8:01  118   16:07    8:07    8:32 24:38.7  7:56 
  119      Wyatt Schloemer    9    West Bend West                               124    8:00  120   16:11    8:11    8:30 24:40.7  7:57 
  120      Noah Newlin        11   Badger                                       113    7:43  119   16:08    8:25    8:50 24:56.4  8:02 
  121      Wyatt Sires        9    West Bend West                               126    8:01  122   16:18    8:17    8:42 24:59.0  8:03 
  122      Zach Force         10   Nicolet                                      116    7:45  123   16:23    8:39    9:19 25:41.4  8:17 
  123   62 Henry Birchall     12   University School of Milwaukee               129    8:15  125   16:53    8:39    8:51 25:43.1  8:17 
  124      Samuel Lowery      11   Racine Park                                  138    8:45  134   17:43    8:58    8:10 25:51.5  8:20 
  125      Jonathon Bonis     9    Brookfield East                              121    7:52  124   16:33    8:42    9:20 25:52.0  8:20 
  126      Calvin Michaud     9    Wauwatosa East                               110    7:41  121   16:14    8:33    9:44 25:56.1  8:21 
  127      Anthony Petrie-Nas 11   Milwaukee Riverside                          120    7:48  126   17:07    9:20    8:50 25:56.6  8:21 
  128      Mikhael Meiers     12   Badger                                       132    8:27  131   17:28    9:02    8:32 25:59.4  8:22 
  129      Wesley Wiseman     9    Dominican                                    128    8:12  129   17:12    9:00    8:49 25:59.6  8:22 
  130      Christopher Gammon 10   Milwaukee Riverside                          130    8:18  128   17:12    8:54    8:50 26:00.4  8:23 
  131      Rocco Marcadante   10   Badger                                       134    8:28  133   17:30    9:02    9:17 26:46.7  8:38 
  132      Jimmy Zheng        9    Germantown                                   136    8:41  132   17:30    8:50    9:29 26:57.7  8:41 
  133      Myson Owens        9    Milwaukee Bradley Tech                       108    7:39  130   17:12    9:33    9:57 27:08.6  8:45 
  134      Leonardo Gonzalez  9    Dominican                                    111    7:41  127   17:10    9:29   10:14 27:23.4  8:49 
  135   63 Felix Resch        9    University School of Milwaukee               131    8:26  136   18:33   10:07    9:51 28:22.8  9:09 
  136      Milo Karl          10   West Bend West                               133    8:28  135   18:21    9:54   10:40 29:00.2  9:21 
  137      Nick Bernet        10   Whitefish Bay                                137    8:44  137   18:41    9:58   10:22 29:02.3  9:21 
  138      Alexander Bentil   9    Dominican                                    135    8:34  138   19:06   10:32   10:55 30:00.0  9:40 
  139      Salvatore Lococo   11   Nicolet                                      140    9:04  139   20:07   11:04   10:38 30:44.4  9:54 
  140      Marvell Robinson   11   Milwaukee Bradley Tech                       139    9:01  140   20:11   11:11   11:26 31:36.7 10:11 
  141      Harsh Singh        12   Brookfield East                              141    9:31  141   20:35   11:05   11:15 31:49.2 10:15 
  142      Colin Hecker       9    Germantown                                   143   10:40  142   21:20   10:40   10:49 32:08.0 10:21 
  143      Gathan Anderson    9    Milwaukee Riverside                          142    9:54                              34:39.4 11:10 
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